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the transm

                 (`
& B 

2012-13 

146.04
74.71

154.52
18.82

236.21
630.30

                  
 (` in lakh)

) 
2013-14

6 46.56
8 20.37
6 49.48
7 7.80

1 92.62
8 216.83
   

(` in lakh) 

                  

2013-14 
130.62

64.79
138.97

16.38
157.10
507.85

, H & I 
2012-13 

 710.52
 266.76
787.08

80.32
940.22

2784.89

mission ass

` in lakh) 

2013-14 

173.22 
83.96 

186.41 
20.83 

249.72 
714.13 

                   

6
7
8
0

2
3

(` in lakh) 

2013-14 

778.98 
272.34 
862.56 

85.88 
993.98 

2993.73 
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ALCULATIO

           
Details of Lo
Bond XXX 
Gross loan o
Cumulative R
DOCO/previ
Net Loan-Op
Additions du
Repayment d
Net Loan-Clo
Average Loa
Rate of Inter
nterest 

Rep Schedu

Bond XXXII
Gross loan o
Cumulative R
DOCO/previ
Net Loan-Op
Additions du
Repayment d
Net Loan-Clo
Average Loa
Rate of Inter
nterest 

Rep Schedu

Bond XXXIV
Gross loan o
Cumulative R
DATE OF CO
OPERATION
Net Loan-Op
Additions du
Repayment d
Net Loan-Clo
Average Loa
Rate of Inter
nterest 

Rep Schedu

BRD V (Exc
Rate@Rs.50
Gross loan o
Cumulative R

7/TT/2012 

ON OF WEI

                   
oan 

opening 
Repayment 
ous year 
pening 
ring the yea
during the y
osing 
an 
rest 

le 

I 
opening 
Repayment 
ous year 
pening 
ring the yea
during the y
osing 
an 
rest 

le 

V 
opening 
Repayment 
OMMERCIA
N/previous y
pening 
ring the yea
during the y
osing 
an 
rest 

le 

change 
0.08) 
opening 
Repayment 

GHTED AVE

                  

upto 

ar 
ear 

upto 

ar 
ear 

upto 
AL 
year 

ar 
ear 

upto 

 

                     

ERAGE RA
 

                   
2011-12 

  
240.00

0.00

240.00
0.00
0.00

240.00
240.00
8.80%
21.12

12 annua

  
105.00

0.00

105.00
0.00
0.00

105.00
105.00
8.64%

9.07
12 annua

0
  

55.59
0.00

55.59
0.00
0.00

55.59
55.59

8.84%
4.91

12 annua
2

  

953.52
0.00

    

TE OF INTE

                   
2012-13 
  

240.00
0.00

240.00
0.00
0.00

240.00
240.00
8.80%
21.12

al installmen
29.9.2013 
  

105.00
0.00

105.00
0.00
0.00

105.00
105.00
8.64%

9.07
al installmen
08.07.2014
  

55.59
0.00

55.59
0.00
0.00

55.59
55.59

8.84%
4.91

al installmen
21.10.2014
  

953.52
0.00

An

EREST ON L

   (` in lakh
2013-14 
  

240.00 
0.00 

240.00 
0.00 

20.00 
220.00 
230.00 
8.80% 
20.24 

nts from 

  
105.00 

0.00 

105.00 
0.00 
0.00 

105.00 
105.00 
8.64% 

9.07 
nts from 

  
55.59 

0.00 

55.59 
0.00 
0.00 

55.59 
55.59 

8.84% 
4.91 

nts from 

  

953.52 
0.00 

Page

nnexure-I 

LOAN          

h) 

e 37 of 44
 

                          



Order i

D
O

  N
  A
  R
  N
  A
  R
  I

  
R

  T
  G

  
C
D

  N
  A
  R
  N
  A
  R
  I
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

n Petition No. 97

DATE OF CO
OPERATION
Net Loan-Op
Additions du
Repayment d
Net Loan-Clo
Average Loa
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Total Loan
Gross loan o
Cumulative R
DOCO/previ
Net Loan-Op
Additions du
Repayment d
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Repayment 
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ring the yea
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AL 
year 

ar 
ear 

upto 

ar 
ear 

 

                     

953.52
0.00
0.00

953.52
953.52

1.7%
16.21

49 in
1

 
1354.11

0.00

1354.11
0.00
0.00

1354.11
1354.11

3.7896%
51.32

    

953.52
0.00
0.00

953.52
953.52

1.7%
16.21

stalments fr
15.01.2015 

 
1354.11

0.00

1354.11
0.00
0.00

1354.11
1354.11

3.7896%
51.32

953.52 
0.00 
0.00 

953.52 
953.52 

1.7% 
16.21 

rom 

  
1354.11 

0.00 

1354.11 
0.00 

20.00 
1334.11 
1344.11 

3.7524% 
50.44 
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INTERE
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change 
3.14) 
opening 
Repayment 
ous year 
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Repayment 
ous year 
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during the y
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Repayment 
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pening 
ring the yea

during the y
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rest 

                   

EIGHTED AV
EST ON LOA

 
20
 

upto 

ar 
ear 

 

upto 

ar 

ear 

1

 
 

upto 

ar 

ear 

 

                     

                A

VERAGE RA
AN  

012-13 2
 

371.98
0.00

371.98
0.00
0.00

371.98
371.98
2.08%

7.74
49 instalme

15.1.2

 
20.00

0.00

20.00
0.00

0.00
20.00
20.00

8.64%
1.73

12 annual in
from 08.0

 
 

13.43

0.00

13.43
0.00

0.00
13.43
13.43

8.84%
1.19

    

Annexure-II

ATE OF 

(` in lakh)
013-14 

371.98
0.00

371.98
0.00
0.00

371.98
371.98
2.08%

7.74
ents from 
2015  

20.00

0.00

20.00
0.00

0.00
20.00
20.00

8.64%
1.73

stallments 
07.2014 

13.43

0.00

13.43
0.00

0.00
13.43
13.43

8.84%
1.19
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Gross loan o

Cumulative R
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Total Loan
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Net Loan-Op
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Repayment d
Net Loan-Clo
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ring the yea
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1
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ar 

ear 
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12 annual in
from 21.1
  

60.00

0.00

60.00
0.00

0.00
60.00
60.00

8.80%
5.28

12 annual in
from 29.0

 
  

 
465.41

0.00

465.41
0.00
0.00

465.41
465.41

3.4233%
15.93

 

               

    

stallments 
0.2014 

  

60.00

0.00

60.00
0.00

5.00
55.00
57.50

8.80%
5.06

stallments 
09.2013 

  
 

465.41
0.00

465.41
0.00
5.00

460.41
462.91

3.3943%
15.71
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Repayment d
Net Loan-Clo
Average Loa
Rate of Inter
nterest 
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Bond XXXII
Gross loan o
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DOCO/previ

Net Loan-Op
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Repayment d
Net Loan-Clo
Average Loa
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nterest 
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Bond XXXIV
Gross loan o

Cumulative R
DOCO/previ

Net Loan-Op
Additions du

Repayment d
Net Loan-Clo
Average Loa
Rate of Inter
nterest 

7/TT/2012 

             

TION OF WE
INTERE

oan 
change 
1.63) 
opening 
Repayment 
ous year 

pening 
ring the yea
during the y
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rest 
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I 
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Repayment 
ous year 

pening 
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during the y
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012-13 2
 

927.79
0.00

927.79
0.00
0.00

927.79
927.79
2.08%
19.30

49 instalme
15.01.2

 
90.00

0.00

90.00
0.00

0.00
90.00
90.00

8.64%
7.78

12 annual in
from 8.7

 
36.73

0.00

36.73
0.00

0.00
36.73
36.73

8.84%
3.25

    

Annexure-II

ATE OF 

(` in lakh)
013-14 

927.79
0.00

927.79
0.00
0.00

927.79
927.79
2.08%
19.30

ents from 
2015  

90.00

0.00

90.00
0.00

0.00
90.00
90.00

8.64%
7.78

stallments 
7.2014 

36.73

0.00

36.73
0.00

0.00
36.73
36.73

8.84%
3.25
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Rep Schedu

Bond XXX 
Gross loan o

Cumulative R
DOCO/previ

Net Loan-Op
Additions du

Repayment d
Net Loan-Clo
Average Loa
Rate of Inter
nterest 

Rep Schedu

Total Loan
Gross loan o
Cumulative R
DOCO/previ
Net Loan-Op
Additions du
Repayment d
Net Loan-Clo
Average Loa
Rate of Inter
nterest 
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ous year 
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1
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3

 

                     

12 annual in
from 21.1

 
220.00

0.00

220.00
0.00

0.00
220.00
220.00
8.80%
19.36

12 annual in
from 29.9

 
1274.52

0.00

1274.52
0.00
0.00

1274.52
1274.52

3.8980%
49.68

    

stallments 
0.2014 

220.00

0.00

220.00
0.00

18.33
201.67
210.83
8.80%
18.55

stallments 
9.2013 

 
1274.52

0.00
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0.00

18.33
1256.19
1265.35

3.8625%
48.87
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Details of Lo
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DOCO/previ

Net Loan-Op
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Net Loan-Clo
Average Loa
Rate of Inter
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Bond XXXII
Gross loan o

Cumulative R
DATE OF CO
OPERATION
Net Loan-Op
Additions du

Repayment d
Net Loan-Clo
Average Loa
Rate of Inter
nterest 

Rep Schedu

 
Bond XXXIV
Gross loan o

Cumulative R
DOCO/previ

Net Loan-Op
Additions du

Repayment d
Net Loan-Clo

7/TT/2012 

                  

N OF WEIGH

                   

oan 

opening 

Repayment 
ous year 

pening 
ring the yea

during the y
osing 
an 
rest 

le 

I 
opening 

Repayment 
OMMERCIA
N/previous y
pening 
ring the yea

during the y
osing 
an 
rest 

le 

V 
opening 

Repayment 
ous year 

pening 
ring the yea

during the y
osing 

                   

HTED AVER
LOAN

                   

2

upto 

ar 
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upto 
AL 
year 

ar 

ear 

upto 

ar 

ear 

 

                     

                   

RAGE RATE
  
                   

2011-12 2
   

460.00

0.00

460.00
0.00

0.00
460.00
460.00
8.80%
40.48

12 annua
2

   
   

163.00

0.00

163.00
0.00

0.00
163.00
163.00
8.64%
14.08

12 annua
0

  
   

133.26

0.00

133.26
0.00

0.00
133.26

    

              An

E OF INTER

                  

2012-13 2

460.00

0.00

460.00
0.00

0.00
460.00
460.00
8.80%
40.48

l installment
9.09.2013 

163.00

0.00

163.00
0.00

0.00
163.00
163.00
8.64%
14.08

l installment
8.07.2014 

  

133.26

0.00

133.26
0.00

0.00
133.26

nnexure-IV 

REST ON 

(` in lakh)
 

2013-14 
 

460.00 

0.00 

460.00 
0.00 

38.33 
421.67 
440.83 
8.80% 
38.79 

ts from 

 
 

163.00 

0.00 

163.00 
0.00 

0.00 
163.00 
163.00 
8.64% 
14.08 

ts from 

  
 

133.26 

0.00 

133.26 
0.00 

0.00 
133.26 
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BRD V (Exc

Rate@Rs.49
Gross loan o
Cumulative R
DATE OF CO
OPERATION
Net Loan-Op
Additions du
Repayment d
Net Loan-Clo
Average Loa
Rate of Inter
nterest 

Rep Schedu

 
Total Loan
Gross loan o
Cumulative R
DATE OF CO
OPERATION
Net Loan-Op
Additions du
Repayment d
Net Loan-Clo
Average Loa
Rate of Inter
nterest 

7/TT/2012 

an 
rest 

le 

change 
9.62) 
opening 
Repayment 
OMMERCIA
N/previous y
pening 
ring the yea
during the y
osing 
an 
rest 

le 

opening 
Repayment 
OMMERCIA
N/previous y
pening 
ring the yea
during the y
osing 
an 
rest 

upto 
AL 
year 

ar 
ear 

upto 
AL 
year 

ar 
ear 

2

 

                     

133.26
8.84%
11.78

12 annua
2

  
   

8253.29
0.00

8253.29
0.00
0.00

8253.29
8253.29

2.08%
171.67

49 instalme

  
 

9009.55
0.00

9009.55
0.00
0.00

9009.55
9009.55

2.6418%
238.01

    

133.26
8.84%
11.78

l installment
1.10.2014 

  

8253.29
0.00

8253.29
0.00
0.00

8253.29
8253.29

2.08%
171.67

ents from 15.

  
 

9009.55
0.00

9009.55
0.00
0.00

9009.55
9009.55

2.6418%
238.01

133.26 
8.84% 
11.78 

ts from 

  
 

8253.29 
0.00 

8253.29 
0.00 
0.00 

8253.29 
8253.29 

2.08% 
171.67 

.01.2015 

  
  

9009.55 
0.00 

9009.55 
0.00 

38.33 
8971.22 
8990.39 

2.6286% 
236.33 
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